Classifica Definitiva

2 giorni del Primiero - promozionale

Data creazione: 2026/03/13 00:56:20

Data: 17/09/2022

Categoria: BIANCO
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Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

BANCHER Anna
SANTURINI Andrea
COLME Sofia
SCALET Elide
DEPAOLI Erica
BANAL Sebastiano
SCALET Carlo
MAZZA Anna
LUCIAN Kilian
COLME Davide
MONTIBELER Miran
STEFANI Penelope
STEFANI Olympia

Nome
VICARIOTTO Mattia
CORONA Gioia
BETTEGA Ylenia
BETTEGA Priscilla
ZUGLIANI David
STEFANI Ivan
ZORTEA Eva
BETTEGA Emiliano
SIMONI Francesca
ZAGONEL Giacomo
DE ZORZI Micaela
ANTONIOL Gioia
DAVID Donatella
ZANONA Rosita
MAZZA Luca
D'INCAU Martina
GAIO Luana

PERIN Marcello
PEPINO Viviana

KALTENHAUSER Sofia
KALTENHAUSER Nicold

SCALET Davide
PEGHINI Chiara
CEOL Melissa

MOTTER Gloria
MOTTER Marco

Societa Tempo
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:10:04
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:33
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:44
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:30:55
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:30:55
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:33:06
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:36:43
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:36:45
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:12:24
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:18:07
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:16:13
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:12:33
Societa Tempo
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:13:43
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:57
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:41
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:17
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:36
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:17:50
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:08
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:18:12
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:19:34
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:45
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:20:31
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:23:23
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:23:40
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:04
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:24:32
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:26:20
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:27:09
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:32:12
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:32:54
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:37:26
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:37:40
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:41:15
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:48:24
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:31:14
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:33:03



Categoria: NERO

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON PP

Z N R PR R R R R R R
T O © o ~NO® o b wWN P O

Nome

BETTEGA Damiano
SCOPEL Mattia
POLOJAZ Goran
PEZZE Giacomo
DALLA SANTA Dennis
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
GAIO Paolo
BETTEGA Antonio
PEDROTTI Dario
VENTURINI Alessio
GOBBER Giulia
MANFRIN Alessio
RIGONI Giulia
FRIGO Emilio

PARIS Nausica
TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
ZENI Alice

ZENI Ettore
SCALCHI Roberto
DAL SASSO Laura
GRISENTI Leonardo

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.

© 0 N o g b~ WN P

NNRNNDNERERRERRRERPR PR PR
A WNP O OWO®D®MNOOMWNDNLPR O

Nome

FONTANA Gabriele
VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO
MOSER Alessandro
BELLO' Gregorio
VALPIANI Davide
MARZOLINI Michela
SANTUARI Alessandro
D'INCAU Alessia
MOCELLINI Francesco
BERETTA Matteo
SIMONI Giuseppe
BAZAN Francesco
SCALZOTTO Francesco
RIGONI Lucia

GAIO Elettra

GOBBI Gianluca
ZOTTA Carla
GRISENTI Alessia
FAIFER Cristina
TRENTIN Danilo
TRENTIN Angela
VALER Antonella
MOTTER Nicolo
MAZZUCCO Walter

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Tempo
00:39:15
00:40:25
00:46:40
00:53:17
00:54:39
00:57:13
01:01:43
01:02:03
01:02:56
01:10:07
01:15:31
01:16:45
01:17:35
01:18:16
01:21:58
01:22:30
01:28:39
01:33:28
01:39:10
01:41:15
00:00:00

Tempo
00:36:57
00:39:56
00:43:09
00:46:02
00:47:09
00:49:09
00:49:45
00:50:39
00:52:40
00:53:06
00:56:04
00:57:21
00:58:22
00:59:41
01:02:33
01:02:36
01:03:27
01:03:51
01:09:22
01:11:24
01:15:15
01:16:05
01:16:49
01:17:21



25
26
NP
NP
RI

MAZZENI Gian Pietro

PARIS Ezio

IAGHER Margherita
PRIMERANO Riano Carmela
TRENTIN Valentina

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

01:19:19
01:28:38
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



