

Classifica Definitiva

2 giorni del Primiero - promozionale

Data: 17/09/2022

Data creazione: 2026/04/28 00:25:58

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BANCHER Anna	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:10:04
2	SANTURINI Andrea	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:13:33
3	COLME Sofia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:14:44
4	SCALET Elide	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:30:55
4	DEPAOLI Erica	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:30:55
6	BANAL Sebastiano	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:33:06
7	SCALET Carlo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:36:43
8	MAZZA Anna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:36:45
NP	LUCIAN Kilian	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	COLME Davide	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:12:24
PM	MONTIBELER Miran	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:18:07
PM	STEFANI Penelope	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:16:13
PM	STEFANI Olympia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:12:33

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VICARIOTTO Mattia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:13:43
2	CORONA Gioia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:13:57
3	BETTEGA Ylenia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:15:41
4	BETTEGA Priscilla	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:17:17
5	ZUGLIANI David	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:17:36
6	STEFANI Ivan	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:17:50
7	ZORTEA Eva	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:18:08
8	BETTEGA Emiliano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:18:12
9	SIMONI Francesca	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:19:34
10	ZAGONEL Giacomo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:19:45
11	DE ZORZI Micaela	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:20:31
12	ANTONOL Gioia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:23:23
13	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:23:40
14	ZANONA Rosita	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:04
15	MAZZA Luca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:24:32
16	D'INCAU Martina	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:26:20
17	GAIO Luana	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:27:09
18	PERIN Marcello	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:12
19	PEPINO Viviana	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:32:54
20	KALTENHAUSER Sofia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:26
21	KALTENHAUSER Nicolò	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:40
22	SCALET Davide	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:41:15
23	PEGHINI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:48:24
NP	CEOL Melissa	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00
PM	MOTTER Gloria	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:31:14
PM	MOTTER Marco	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:33:03

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:39:15
2	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:40:25
3	POLOJAZ Goran	A.S.D. Gaja	00:46:40
4	PEZZÉ Giacomo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:53:17
5	DALLA SANTA Dennis	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:54:39
6	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:57:13
7	GAIO Paolo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:01:43
8	BETTEGA Antonio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:02:03
9	PEDROTTI Dario	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:02:56
10	VENTURINI Alessio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:10:07
11	GOBBER Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:15:31
12	MANFRIN Alessio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:16:45
13	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:17:35
14	FRIGO Emilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:18:16
15	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:21:58
16	TRINCA COLONEL Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	01:22:30
17	ZENI Alice	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:28:39
18	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:33:28
19	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:39:10
20	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:41:15
NP	GRISENTI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FONTANA Gabriele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:36:57
2	VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:39:56
3	MOSER Alessandro	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:43:09
4	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:46:02
5	VALPIANI Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:47:09
6	MARZOLINI Michela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:49:09
7	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:49:45
8	D'INCAU Alessia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:50:39
9	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:52:40
10	BERETTA Matteo	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:53:06
11	SIMONI Giuseppe	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:56:04
12	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:57:21
13	SCALZOTTO Francesco	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:58:22
14	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:59:41
15	GAIO Elettra	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:02:33
16	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:02:36
17	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:03:27
18	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:03:51
19	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:09:22
20	TRENTIN Danilo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:11:24
21	TRENTIN Angela	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:15:15
22	VALER Antonella	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:16:05
23	MOTTER Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:16:49
24	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	01:17:21

25 MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:19:19
26 PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:28:38
NP IAGHER Margherita	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP PRIMERANO Rianò Carmela	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:00:00
RI TRENIN Valentina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00